
Golf Course Comparisons
compared

to

TOTAL DOLLARS COMPARED
Day of Current Yr. Prior Yr Mo to date Mo to date

Month Deposit Deposit Variance Variance Regular Pass Total Prior Variance Variance

Amount Amount

1 Thursday 743$            137$                606$             606$           24 7 31 10 21           21             

2 Friday 514$            298$                216$             822$           17 4 21 14 7             28             

3 Saturday 1,546$         557$                989$             1,811$        54 9 63 22 41           69             

4 Sunday 38$              249$                (210)$            1,601$        0 0 0 12 (12)         57             

5 Monday 43$              -$                 43$               1,644$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

6 Tuesday -$            -$                 -$             1,644$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

7 Wednesday -$            5$                    (5)$               1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

8 Thursday -$            -$                 -$             1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

9 Friday -$            -$                 -$             1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

10 Saturday -$            -$                 -$             1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

11 Sunday -$            -$                 -$             1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

12 Monday -$            18$                  (18)$             1,621$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

13 Tuesday 12$              10$                  2$                 1,623$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

14 Wednesday -$            213$                (213)$            1,410$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

15 Thursday -$            5$                    (5)$               1,405$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

16 Friday -$            -$                 -$             1,405$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

17 Saturday -$            45$                  (45)$             1,360$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

18 Sunday -$            -$                 -$             1,360$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

19 Monday 275$            -$                 275$             1,635$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

20 Tuesday 9$                5$                    4$                 1,639$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

21 Wednesday 108$            -$                 108$             1,747$        0 0 0 0 -         57             

22 Thursday 9$                1,309$              (1,300)$         447$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

23 Friday -$            55$                  (55)$             392$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

24 Saturday -$            72$                  (72)$             320$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

25 Sunday -$            -$                 -$             320$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

26 Monday -$            -$                 -$             320$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

27 Tuesday 5$                -$                 5$                 325$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

28 Wednesday 10$              -$                 10$               335$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

29 Thursday 40$              43$                  (3)$               332$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

30 Friday 78$              -$                 78$               410$           0 0 0 0 -         57             

-$            -$                 -$             410$           0 0 -         57             

3,431$        3,020$             410$            95 20 115 58 57          

**Closed for overseeding 09/04/23-10/02/23**

TOTAL GOLFERS COMPARED

Sep-22 Sep-23


